S3 » Monday to Friday

Notes:

Penny Pot Lane, Burley Ave

King Edwin Park, Ingleborough Drive
Jennyfield, Saltergate Roundabout
White Hart Hotel

Rossett High School
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Rossett High School

White Hart Hotel

Jennyfield, Saltergate Roundabout
Penny Pot Lane

King Edwin Park, Ingleborough Drive

Notes: SD - Schooldays only

SD
0749
0752
0803
0818
0830

SD
1525
1534
1545
1556
1559

Penny Pot » Rossett High School

Rossett High School » Penny Pot
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