## S3 ➤ Monday to Friday

## Penny Pot ▶ Rossett High School

Notes:	SD
Penny Pot Lane, Burley Ave	0749
King Edwin Park, Ingleborough Drive	0752
Jennyfield, Saltergate Roundabout	0803
White Hart Hotel	0818
Rossett High School	0830

## S3 ▶ Monday to Friday

## Rossett High School ▶ Penny Pot

Notes:	SD
Rossett High School	1525
White Hart Hotel	1534
Jennyfield, Saltergate Roundabout	1545
Penny Pot Lane	1556
King Edwin Park, Ingleborough Drive	1559

Notes: SD - Schooldays only